

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 90313623

---

Data publicarii	28.11.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 277,05 RON - 277,05 RON

---

Descriere: 1. ELECTROD IMPAMANTARE 1.5M BETAK - 3 BUC X 50.42 LEI = 151.26 LEI ; 2. ELEMATIC PINI TERM IZOL CU FI4 X12mm - 20 BUC X 0.13 LEI = 2.52 LEI ; 3. SIG. AUT. EATON 1P+N 25A - 2 BUC X 25.21 LEI = 50.42 LEI ; 4. ELEMATIC DIBLU+HOLZ BLUEFIX 6X35 - 50 BUC X 0.42 LEI = 21.01 LEI ; 5. SURUB AUTOFORANT 4.8X38 CC - 30 BUC X 0.08 LEI = 2.52 LEI ; 6. DISC ABRAZIV 115X1X22 INOX BOSCH - 3 BUC X 2.52 LEI = 7.56 LEI ; 7. CANAL CABLU 40X40 - 8 ML X 4.20 LEI = 33.61 LEI ; 8. PIULITA M8 - 20 BUC X 0.08 LEI = 1.68 LEI ; 9. SAIBA PLATA M8.4X24X2 - 20 BUC X 0.21 LEI = 4.20 LEI ; 10. SURUB M8X30 CC - 9 BUC X 0.25 LEI = 2.27 LEI .

---